
From Til Duration Title Speaker
08:30 09:45 01:15 Compression and Lipedema (Chairs: G. Mosti, JF Uhl)
08:30 08:40 00:10 What is Lipedema Isabel Forner-Cordero
08:40 08:50 00:10 How lipedema differs from obesity Lourdes Reina Gutierrez
08:50 09:00 00:10 How does compression therapy work, what kind of CT?  Juan Vazquez-Diez
09:00 09:10 00:10 Influence of fat thickness on interface pressure Eduardo Da Matta
09:10 09:20 00:10 Superwet tumescent liposculpture and the role of CT Jaume Macià
09:20 09:45 00:25 Discussion
09:45 10:15 00:30 Coffee Break
10:15 11:15 01:00 Compression and Obesity (Chairs: G. Mosti, I Forner-Cordero
10:15 10:25 00:10 Lymphatic edema, trophic disorders, leg ulcers: role of obesity.  Pascal Filori
10:25 10:35 00:10 Compression in obese patients with leg ulcers: pro and contra. Didier Rastel
10:35 10:45 00:10 Obesity and foot static disorders: compression with foot insole. Jean-François Uhl
10:45 10:55 00:10 Compression and skin tightening after massive weight loss. Patrick Buenos
10:55 11:15 00:20 Discussion
11:15 11:45 00:30 Coffee Break
11:45 12:45 01:00 Compression and Dermatology  (Chairs: S. Thomis, N Zwarg)
11:45 11:55 00:10 Compression and dermatologic diseases Joachim Dissemond
11:55 12:05 00:10 Compression therapy and inflammatory mediators Marco Romanelli 
12:05 12:15 00:10 Compression therapy and diabetic microangiopathy Armando Mansilha
12:15 12:25 00:10 Compression therapy and Cellulitis Elena Conde Montero
12:25 12:35 00:10 Compression therapy in Pyoderma gangrenosum Valentina Dini
12:35 12:45 00:10 Discussion  
12:45 13:30 00:45 Lunch Break
13:30 14:45 01:15 Examining the effect of compression on swelling (Chairs: D. Rastel, E. Da Matta) 
13:30 13:38 00:08 Removal of local tissue water by compression An-Kathleen Heroes
13:38 13:46 00:08 Determining leg volume by circumference measurements Charlotta Jönsson 
13:46 13:54 00:08 Determining leg volume with 3D Scanner Luc Labey 
13:54 14:02 00:08 Importance of determining foot volume in case of compression Nele Devoogdt
14:02 14:10 00:08 Impact of compression on oedema in other body regions Sarah Thomis
14:10 14:18 00:08 Swelling more pronounced in upper half of the leg than in lower half  CON Jean-François Uhl
14:18 14:26 00:08 Swelling more pronounced in upper half of the leg than in lower half  PRO Alberto Caggiati
14:26 14:34 00:08 What kind of compression is recommended? Jean-François Uhl
14:34 14:45 00:11 Discussion  
14:45 14:55 00:10 V-registry - Vein-Lymphatic Real World Global Data Project Sergio Gianesini
14:55 15:05 00:10 Discussion  
15:05 17:00 01:55 Abstracts - Discussion included in speaking time [6+2] ( Chairs: N. Devoogdt, S. Bohbot) 
15:05 15:13 00:08 An Intelligent, wearable compression device Ed Arkans
15:13 15:21 00:08 Tight Alright – a pressure sensing, connected-health system for guiding the application and maintenance of  CT Andrew Cameron 
15:21 15:29 00:08 Safe and Effective application of Fast’n Go hybrid bandages demonstrated with novel Interface pressure measurement device. Pierre Gonon
15:29 15:37 00:08 Development and validation of a multiplatform mobile application for the selection of compression garments Ruben Molina
15:37 15:45 00:08 Effect of a multicomponent compression system in a single bandage in 343 patients with venous leg ulcer and/or edema: a real-life prospective multicenter study Joachim Dissemond
15:45 16:00 00:15 Coffee Break
16:00 17:00 01:00 Abstracts (Chairs N. Devoogdt, M.Hamedinger) 
16:00 16:08 00:08 Behavior of a multicomponent bandage in a hot environment  Jean-François Uhl
16:08 16:16 00:08 Efficacy and safety of a new one-bandage multicomponent system in the treatment of lower limb secondary lymphoedema Pascal Filori
16:16 16:24 00:08 Assessment of a Novel 3-in-1 Short-stretch Compression Bandage System Valentina Dini
16:24 16:32 00:08 Influence of IPC on biophysical tissue properties and skin water in patients with lower limb lymphedema. Marzanna Zaleska
16:32 16:40 00:08 Preventive role of compression garments on the incidence and progression of breast cancer related arm lymphedema Gursen Ceren
16:40 17:00 00:20 Closing of ICC Annual
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